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Nom

AGHER Rachid
VOLAN Michel
ORLANDO Mathieu
FOURNEL Antoine
LACOME Daniel
TARIBO Bruno
MAKHLOUTI Hakim
FERRIER Jacques
GUILLEMOT Boris
MILLET Alain

HUDE Isabelle

SASSI Ludovic
BURNEL Marie-France
FLEISCHHAUER Claudia
IENTILE Matteo
VIRY-BABEL Gerard
BLASCO Pascal
CAESTECKER Arnaud
ANDRIEU Sylvia
MASSENET Manon
BOYER Guy
CHATELARD Caroline
MASLO Robert
CAESTECKER Vincent
ANDRIEU Julia

DE NAVE Veronique
FEUGIER Arthur
BOUTILLON Philippe
CONTIE Leneo
LESSMANN Jerome
ALIPHAT Yasmina
SIMON SEGARD Vadim
MASLO Marie-Dominique
ANGOT Didier
VERBOIS Laetitia
FEUGIER Blanche
COLIN Claudine

IDER Helia

GUEGUEN Servane
LECROART Yves
PONTOIS Laura
JEAN-BAPTISTE Isabelle
BITSCHENE Clement
FANTIN Lea

SABEL Thomas
CASTINCAUD Bernard
BERTRAND Roger
NEKIDZE Marita
FENOLI Gabriel
CWIEK GAUTIER Bastien
TODISCO Corinne
SASSI Cecilia
RODRIGUEZ Sanjay
DELAVAU Baptiste
MATHEZ Lydie

ROS Stephanie

YANG Clement
CUREAU Dominique
SEJALON Olivier
OUAHES Sam

CWIEK GAUTIER Robin
FOLMER Victor
PENALVER Noah
CONTIE Aela

VALYAEYV Philippe

22e rencontres du Cap d'Agde - Fil Rouge
Grille américaine apreés la ronde 9

Elo

1587 F
1690 F
1399 E
1399 E
1551 F
1481 F
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1404 F
1425 F
1399 E
1399 E
1299 E
1429 F
1399 E
1399 E
1427 F
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1440 F
1399 E
1408 F
1440 F
1414 F
1399 E
1399 E
1299 E
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1410 F
1399 E
1299 E
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1419 F
1299 E
1299 E
1399 E
1399 E
1299 E
1099 E
1299 E
1431 F
1399 E
1299 E
1299 E
1399 E
1399 E
1299 E
1527 F
1399 E
1299 E
1299 E
1199 E
1299 E
1299 E
1299 E

Cat.
VetM
VetM
SenM
SenM
VetM
VetM
SenM
VetM
SenM
VetM
SenF
SenM
VetF
SepF
CadM
SenM
VetM
SenM
SenF
SenF
VetM
SepF
VetM
VetM
CadF
SepF
BenM
VetM
BenM
SepM
VetF
PupM
VetF
VetM
SenF
BenF
VetF
PouF
SepF
VetM
SenF
SenF
SenM
PupF
BenM
VetM
VetM
PouF
PupM
PpoM
SepF
SenF
MinM
CadM
SenF
SenF
PpoM
VetM
SepM
PupM
PouM
BenM
PouM
PouF
PpoM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
IDF
CRS

OcC
OcC

OCC
ARA
PAC
NAQ
ARA
OcC

(e]e]e;
ARA

EST
HDF
OCC

PAC
BFC
OcC

EST

PAC
IDF
EST
OocC

ARA
ARA
CVL

IDF

OCC
IDF
ARA
OocC

EST
NAQ
IDF
PAC

OCC
OCC

IDF
OcC
OcC

R1

+ 7B
+ 74N
+ 19N
+ 5B
- 4N
+ 23N
- 1N
+ 60B
+ 45B
+ 51N
+ 35B
+ 70N
+ 68N
+ 63N
+ 37N
+ 67N
+ 61N
+54B
- 3B
+ 25N
+71B
+ 66N
- 6B
+ 44N
- 20B
+ 48N
+ 59N
+ 55N
+ 56N
=57B
+ 76N

+ 58N
+ 69B
- 11N
- 52B
-15B

+ 53N
+ 65N
- 43N

+41B
- 24B

- 9N
+73B
+ 50B
- 26B

- 47N
-10B
+ 36N
-39B
- 18N
-28B
-29B
=30N
- 33B
-27B

- 8N
-17B

-14B
+75B
- 40B

R2

+ 22N
+24B
=17N
+ 29N
+76B
+ 46B
+ 66B
- 16N
+ 27N
+47B
+ 40N
+14B
+ 64B
-12N
-18B
+ 8B
=3B
+ 15N
+ 61N
-34B
+ 52N
- 1B
+ 73N
- 2N
+ 69N
+ 28N
- 9B
-26B
- 4B
- 42N
-33B
+ 57N
+ 31N
+ 20N
+ 58B
+ 71N

-43B
-11B
- 53B
+30B
+ 39N
+74B
=56B

- 6N
- 10N
- 55B

-51B
+ 50N
-21B
+ 41N

+ 48N
= 45N
- 32B
- 35N
+ 65N
+67B
-19B

+70B
- 13N
-59B

R3
+13B
-21N
+42B
-12B
+ 39N
+ 18N
+ 51N
+ 63B
+ 43N
+ 34N
+ 33N
+ 4N
- 1N
+ 60B
- 24N
+ 26N
+ 32N
- 6B
+20B
- 19N
+ 2B
+ 53N
+28B
+15B
+40B
-16B
+ 64N
- 23N
= 55N
= 45B
- 59N
-17B
-11B
-10B
- 36N
+ 35B
+ 68N

- 5B
- 25N
- 66N

- 3N

- 9B
+ 46N
= 30N
-44B
-52B
+ 76N

- 58N
- 7B
+ 47N
-22B
+75B
=29B
+57B
- 56N
+50B
+31B
- 14N
+ 74N

- 8N
-27B
+ 69N

R4
+ 11N
+ 8B
+25B
+ 27N
+23B
+21B
+ 34B
- 2N
+12B
+17B
- 1B
- 9N
+ 44B
- 36B
+ 46B

- 10N
+ 33N
- 22N
+ 63B

- 6N
+19B

- 5N
=59B

- 3N
+43B

- 4B
+61B
+ 54B
- 60N
+ 66B
+ 42N
-18B

- 7N
=51B
+ 14N
+ 56B
+47B

-48B
+69B
-32B
- 26N
- 13N
+70B
- 15N
- 38N
+ 40N
- 62B
=74B
= 35N
+ 55B
+67B
- 29N
- 52N
-37N
+ 68B
= 64N
= 24N
+30B
- 28N
+ 49N
- 20N
=58B
+ 75N

R5

+ 9B
+ 13N
- 16N
+11B
+ 18N
+ 10N
+ 59N
+53B
- 1IN
- 6B
- 4N
+ 52B
- 2B
+ 48N
+ 34N
+ 3B
+24B
- 5B
+37B
+ 43N
+26B
+ 36N
+27B
-17N
=38B
- 21N
- 23N
+ 70N
- 32N
+71B
- 44N
+29B
+ 65N
-15B
+ 55N
-22B
- 19N
= 25N
- 56N
+ 73N
- 62N
+ 54N
-20B
+31B
-61N
+57B

- 14B
+ 69N
+ 68N
+ 64B
- 12N

- 8N
- 42B
- 35B
+39B
- 46N
- 60B

- 7B
+ 58N
+ 45B
+41B

-51N
-33B

R6
+ 6N
+ 16B
+ 32B
+ 22N
+ 9N
- 1B
-21B

- 5B
+ 12N
+23B
- 10B
+ 52N
+ 15N
- 14B

- 2N
+ 28N
+ 60N
+ 33N
+ 36B
+ 7N

- 4B

-11IN
+72B
+ 37N
+44B
+ 67B
-17B
=59B
+ 62N
+61B

- 3N
- 19B
- 45N
+43B
- 20N
- 25B
+51B
+48B
=53B
+73B
+ 56B
- 35N
- 26N
+34B
+ 65N

- 39N
+71N
- 54B
- 38N
-13B
= 40N
+ 50N
+ 75N
- 42N
+ 64B

=29N
-18B
-31N
-30B

- 57N
- 46B

R7

+ 5N
+ 10N
+ 21N
+ 6B
- 1B

- 4N

= 18N
+ 32N
+ 13N
- 2B

+ 14N
- 22N
- 9B

-11B
+ 51N
- 17N
+16B
= 7B
+26B
=24B
- 3B

+12B
+31B
=20N
=42B
- 19N
+ 44N
+ 59N
+33B
+52B
- 23N
- 8B

- 29N
=41B
+38B
+ 60B
+ 53N
- 35N
- 54N
+ 56N
= 34N
=25N
+ 48N
-27B
+ 46N
- 45B
+ 63N
-43B
+75B
= 64N
-15B
- 30N
-37B
+39B
+57B
- 40B
- 55N
+ 61N
- 28B
- 36N
- 58B
+ 70N
-47B
=50B
+ 67N

R8

+ 4B
+17B
+22B
- 1IN
+21B
=19B
+25B
+ 35B
+18B
+ 11N
-10B
+42B
+ 45N
+ 28N
+ 36B
+20B
- 2N
- 9N
= 6N
- 16N
- 5N
- 3N
+ 24N
-23B
- 7N
+29B
- 30B
-14B
- 26N
+ 27N
+ 65B
+ 40N
+49B
+ 62N
- 8N
- 15N
+ 54B
+ 55B
+51B
-32B
+ 56B
-12N
+59B
- 47N
-13B
+ 60N
+44B
+70B
- 33N
+ 63B
- 39N
=58B
- 57N
-37N
- 38N
-41N
+53B
= 52N
- 43N
-46B
+67B
-34B
- 50N
+ 73N
-31N

R9

- 2B

+ 1IN
+ 10N
+ 9B
+ 16N
+17N
+ 19N
+ 21N
- 4N

- 3B

+ 30N
+ 23N
+ 26B
+ 37B
+ 22N
- 5B

- 6B

+ 35B
- 7B

+38B
- 8B

-15B
-12B
+ 43N
+47B
-13N
+ 46N
+ 32N
+ 45B
-11B
+ 42N
- 28B
= 36N
+52B
- 18N
=33B
- 14N
- 20N
+ 55N
+ 57N
+ 58N
-31B
-24B
+ 62B
- 29N
-27B
- 25N
+ 64N
+61B
+ 65N
+ 68B
- 34N
+70B

-39B
+ 60B
- 40B
-41B

- 56N
- 49N
- 44N
+ 71N
- 48B
- 50B
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(3]

4Y2
4Y2
4Y2
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

E N TR T TR Y

E-

372
372
372
372
32
32
3%
32
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Tr.
47
42>
372
44
42
42>
37
36
44>
44
41
39
382
36
35
46
432
4
402
35
47
44>
402
39
372
36
342
33
32'2
302
27
382
37
37
35
35
34
33
30
30
262
372
35
34V
34
32
31
30%2
28
24
362
35
33
32
312
31
282
272
352
35
34
33
33
29'>
282

Bu.
58
50
46

541>
47
5112
432
42
52V
512
50%2
44,
44>
42
42Y>
54
51
48
48
42
53
51
47
462
43
44
40"
38
392
36
30%2
46
43V
42
42
402
402
40
37
342
292
45
42Y>
41
39
362
372
33
31
292
42Y>
42
38
372
362
372
34
331%
42>
41
39'%
39
372
32V2
31

Perf
1840
1782
1701
1675
1643
1624
1617
1660
1589
1595
1572
1555
1597
1546
1542
1593
1559
1535
1533
1505
1541
1518
1461
1487
1459
1463
1483
1465
1495
1468
1427
1455
1433
1413
1443
1420
1440
1494
1467
1420
1406
1408
1382
1368
1380
1376
1376
1336
1483
1391
1335
1351
1339
1342
1330
1338
1351
1342
1341
1328
1304
1406
1247
1281
1268



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

HIRAILLES Marius
MORISSET Adele
DASILVA Theodore
BOUAZIZ Isleym
PIGNOL Jeanne
DA SILVA Gaspard
PIERLOT Tanja
FOURNIER ROLS Apolline
MAGE Catherine
AZAM Leontina
BOUAZIZ Ayna

PouM
SenF
PupM
PpoM
VetF

PouM
PupF
PpoF
VetF

VetF

PpoF

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

OCC

IDF

HDF
0ce
PAC

IDF

N NDMDNMDN

282
26
28

30"2
30

29'>
28

262
28
25

26>

31%
30
31

312

342
33
30
29

331

282

292

1259
1295
1234
1016
1203
1178
1324
1020
1106
1102

595



